7
SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET
BULLETIN NO: ESLA4084
(800) 736-0238
FAX: (904) 783-6965
Email: hotboxsales@hps.hubbell.com
Hot Box w/Heat Old Hot Box w/
Heat
Inside
Width
Inside
Length
Inside
Height
# of
Sections
Roto Locks Roof Truss Heat Shipping
Weight
Pad Size
HA055074057 HB3ED 55 74 57 2 X X 2/1000W 510# 86 x 67
HA055085057 HB3EDS 55 85 57 2 X X 2/1000W 585# 97 x 67
HA067090051 HB4ND 67 90 51 2 X X 2/1500W 610# 102 x 79
HA067102067 HB4NDS 67 102 67 2 X X 2/1500W 645# 114 x 79
HA067090058 HB4ED 67 90 58 2 X X 2/1500W 640# 102 x 79
HA067102058 HB4EDS 67 102 58 2 X X 2/1500W 650# 114 x 79
HA071105053 HB6ND 71 105 53 4 4 X 2/1500W 665# 117 x 83
HA071125053 HB6NDS 71 125 53 4 4 X 2/1500W 700# 137 x 83
HA071105064 HB6ED 71 105 64 4 4 X 2/1500W 680# 117 x 83
HA071125064 HB6EDS 71 125 64 4 4 X 2/1500W 740# 137 x 83
HA083123058 HB8ND 83 123 58 4 4 4 2/1900W 711# 130 x 95
HA083145058 HB8NDS 83 145 58 4 4 4 2/1900W 801# 154 x 95
HA083123074 HB8ED 83 123 74 4 4 4 2/1900W 849# 130 x 95
HA083145074 HB8EDS 83 145 74 4 4 4 2-1.5+2-1 954# 154 x 95
HA087144065 HB10ND 87 144 65 4 4 4 2-1.5+2-1 888# 154 x 99
HA087172065 HB10NDS 87 172 65 4 4 4 2-1.5+2-1 1200# 184 x 99
HA087144085 HB10ED 87 144 85 4 4 4 4/1500W 1300# 154 x 99
HA087172085 HB10EDS 87 172 85 4 4 4 4/1500W 1400# 184 x 99
LARGE SECTIONAL ALUMINUM HEATED ENCLOSURES:
SPECIFICATION:
The enclosure, certified to ASSE 1060*, shall be of min. .050" tk. reinforced stucco embossed
aluminum sheeting (with optional .063" tk.), providing access through removable doors and being

Inside
Width
Inside
Length
Inside
Height
# of
Sections
Roto
Locks
Roof
Truss
Shipping
Weight
Pad Size
LA055074057 LB3ED 55 74 57 2 X X 510# 86 x 67
LA055085057 LB3EDS 55 85 57 2 X X 570# 97 x 67
LA067090051 LB4ND 67 90 51 2 X X 610# 102 x 79
LA067102067 LB4NDS 67 102 67 2 X X 645# 114 x 79
LA067090058 LB4ED 67 90 58 2 X X 585# 102 x 79
LA067102058 LB4EDS 67 102 58 2 X X 645# 114 x 79
LA071105053 LB6ND 71 105 53 4 4 X 665# 117 x 83
LA071125053 LB6NDS 71 125 53 4 4 X 700# 137 x 83
LA071105064 LB6ED 71 105 64 4 4 X 680# 117 x 83
LA071125064 LB6EDS 71 125 64 4 4 X 740# 137 x 83
LA083123058 LB8ND 83 123 58 4 4 4 711# 130 x 95
LA083145058 LB8NDS 83 145 58 4 4 4 801# 154 x 95
LA083123074 LB8ED 83 123 74 4 4 4 849# 130 x 95
LA083145074 LB8EDS 83 145 74 4 4 4 954# 154 x 95
LA087144065 LB10ND 87 144 65 4 4 4 888# 154 x 99
LA087172065 LB10NDS 87 172 65 4 4 4 1200# 184 x 99
LA087144085 LB10ED 87 144 85 4 4 4 1300# 154 x 99
LA087172085 LB10EDS 87 172 85 4 4 4 1400# 184 x 99
OPTION  TYPE SIZE PHASE VOLTAGE QUANTITY
COLOR
VENT(S)
EXHAUST